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2014-2015

Eminence

91

4

25

4

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
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Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

198721 Bailey  , Aaliyha  F 8 - X
223896 Bailey  , Kendrick  M 11 2012 X
89060 Bailey , Demarcus M 11 2012 X

211508 Banks  , Anthony  M 10 2013 X
160439 Beach , Jeremy M 11 2012 X
73125 Bell , Travis M 12 2011 X

198722 Browning  , Jadyn  F 6 - X
178002 Bryant , Sarah  F 10 2013 X
232296 Byers  , Keliegh  F 8 - X
180244 Clark , Jacob M 10 2013 X
114458 Claxton , Shelby F 10 2013 X
175654 Coomes , Andrew M 10 2013 X
47709 Coomes , Emily F 12 2011 X

213366 Cooper  , Haley  F 9 2014 X
221737 Cooper  , Jake M 10 2013 X
114453 Craigmyle , Lyndsay F 11 2011 X
213358 Crawford , Destiny  F 12 2011 X
104315 Crowe , Christen F 12 2011 X
178001 Dale , Daphna  F 10 2013 X
148632 Dale , Leah F 12 2011 X
203844 DeEsch , Jesse  M 12 2010 X
175678 Dixie , Isiah M 10 2013 X
224222 Dixon , Kris  M 8 - X
166489 Dockter , Madison F 8 - X
93052 Dockter , Serena F 11 2012 X

224220 Dotson  , Josh  M 8 - X
175670 Durrett , Trinity F 7 - X
220833 Dyer  , Cameron M 11 2012 X
213364 Dyer , Mikayela  F 10 2013 X
224218 Ethington , Emilie F 8 - X
130064 Fitzgerald , Kennedy Anne F 12 2011 X
224216 Fitzgerald Holloway , Mackenzie F 10 2013 X
198718 Fleig  , Josh  M 9 2014 X
233647 Gaddis  , Lucas  M 9 2014 X
221594 Galvez , Marvin  M 9 2014 X
223901 Garduno  , Luis  M 10 2013 X
152242 Garduno , Marcos M 11 2012 X
175652 Gay , Ryan M 10 2013 X
175821 Gnagie , Hunter M 8 - X
175677 Golden , Jared M 10 2013 X
195877 Gonzalez , Mia  F 8 - X
198717 Gregory  , Trey  M 9 2014 X
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73123 Hamilton , Nick M 12 2011 X
211507 Hance  , Jonathan  M 11 2012 X
99784 Hanlon , Tyrei M 12 2011 X

198723 Harris  , Kyrah  F 6 - X
213361 Hartford , Kennedy  F 9 2014 X
175822 Hinkley , Braden M 8 - X
224221 Hinkley , Braiden  M 8 - X
198724 Hunt , Amiya  F 9 2014 X
221734 Jenkins  , Kemryn M 10 2013 X
189429 Jones  , Cameron  M 10 2013 X
73120 Jones , Austin M 12 2011 X

175830 Kidwell , Nick M 9 2014 X
230157 Kruer  , Feven F 10 2012 X
73122 Lawson , Cole M 12 2011 X

166690 Leopold , Lauren F 12 2011 X
99790 Lloyd , Daniel M 12 2011 X

198715 Lomax , Brenden  M 11 2011 X
175657 Mathis , Cameron M 10 2013 X
203849 McNeirey , Briehna  F 12 2010 X
203945 Mckinnley , Ava F 7 - X
160440 Mckinnley , Jake M 11 2012 X
203943 Mckinnley , Maddie  F 9 2014 X
175671 Meachum , Samantha F 11 2012 X
175672 Meachum , Tabitha F 7 - X
223905 Melber  , Jon  M 10 2013 X
203847 Melbourne , Mary Tess  F 11 2010 X
124692 Metten , Mitchell M 11 2012 X
198725 Mitchell  , Rylee  F 6 - X
73121 Mitchell , Justin M 12 2011 X

152237 Monroe , Jay M 11 2012 X
224219 Montero  , Elijah  M 8 - X
114454 Moore , Brooklyn F 11 2011 X
175669 Moore , Marquis M 9 2014 X
175668 Mudd , Noah M 10 2013 X
198726 Owens  , Zetta  F 6 - X
180286 Owens , Wyatt M 10 2013 X
229913 Parker  , Makayla  F 8 - X
213359 Parsons , Scarlet  F 12 2011 X
198731 Payton  , Taylor  F 6 - X
221736 Payton , Blake M 9 2014 X
114459 Payton , Brittany F 10 2013 X
180279 Payton , Cody M 11 2012 X
73119 Payton , Trevor M 12 2011 X

221735 Perdue , Alex M 12 2011 X
124688 Perry , Austin M 11 2012 X
211506 Porter  , Mason M 9 2014 X
73381 Puckett , Marissa F 12 2011 X

218852 Quire  , Dougie  M 10 2013 X
180246 Rader , Trent  M 10 2013 X
229927 Raisor  , Kaitlyn  F 8 - X
148630 Ramos , Roxanna F 12 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 2d69d0c0e9b2d51df1df9f0f247f048e 2015-04-17 11:51:06

Digitally signed by Chris Nethery (chris.nethery@eminence.kyschools.us) April 21, 2015 15:39:13 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

175837 Rangel , Marta F 9 2014 X
175839 Riley , Megan F 11 2012 X
203852 Roberts  , Sammy  M 9 2014 X
180249 Roberts , Derek M 10 2013 X
198727 Rosario , Makenzei  F 6 - X
233648 Satterly  , Gabe  M 9 2014 X
232297 Satterly  , Ruthie  F 8 - X
180254 Satterly , Luke M 10 2013 X
198719 Shaw  , Jacob  M 9 2014 X
180263 Shaw , Aj M 11 2011 X
198729 Shields  , Alexis  F 6 - X
223904 Smith  , Jacob  M 9 2014 X
223902 Smith  , Nick  M 9 2014 X
175828 Smith , Freddie M 9 2014 X
229926 Stringer  , Isabella  F 8 - X
198730 Stucker  , Mahayla F 8 - X
175824 Thompson , Danial M 9 2014 X
85281 Toole , Renee F 12 2011 X

203850 Tracy , Sean  M 9 2014 X
224217 Vargas , Kenya F 8 - X
180269 Walker , John M 10 2013 X
180270 Wells , Morgun M 10 2013 X
211509 West  , Mason  M 9 2014 X
175675 West , Tavena F 9 2014 X
175681 Wetenkamp , Stuart M 10 2013 X
180276 Wetenkcamp , Stuart M 10 2013 X
175843 Wheeler , Jessi F 8 - X
175825 Wolford , Seth M 9 2014 X
152238 Woody , Cody M 11 2012 X
223897 Wright  , Dandre M 8 - X
230428 Young  , Christian  M 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Gnagie, Hunter 
Hinkley, Braden 
Lloyd, Daniel 
Noyes, Caleb 
Thompson, Danial 
Wolford, Seth 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bardin, Taylor 
Frazier, Anna 
Monroe, Mary 
Rangel, Marta 
Riley, Megan 
Vanlandingham, Katelyn 

Varsity
Baseball

Bell, Travis 
Coomes, Andrew 
Fleig , Josh  
Gnagie, Hunter 
Golden, Jared 
Gregory , Trey  
Hamilton, Nick 
Hinkley, Braden 
Jones, Austin 
Lawson, Cole 
Lomax, Brenden  
Mathis, Cameron 
Metten, Mitchell 
Owens, Wyatt 
Payton, Trevor 
Perry, Austin 
Shaw, Aj 
Shaw , Jacob  
Smith, Freddie 
Wolford, Seth 
Young , Christian  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bailey, Demarcus 
Bailey , Kendrick  
Banks , Anthony  
Beach, Jeremy 
Coomes, Andrew 
Cooper , Jake 
Dixie, Isiah 
Golden, Jared 
Gregory , Trey  
Hanlon, Tyrei 
Jenkins , Kemryn 
Jones , Cameron  
Mckinnley, Jake 
Mitchell, Justin 
Moore, Marquis 

Payton, Blake 
Payton, Trevor 
Perdue, Alex 
Roberts, Derek 
Satterly, Luke 
Shaw , Jacob  
Wells, Morgun 
Wright , Dandre 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bailey , Aaliyha  
Craigmyle, Lyndsay 
Crawford, Destiny  
Dockter, Madison 
Ethington, Emilie 
Fitzgerald Holloway,

Mackenzie 

Gonzalez, Mia  
Moore, Brooklyn 
Payton, Brittany 
Puckett, Marissa 
Stucker , Mahayla 
Vargas, Kenya 
West, Tavena 

Varsity
Football

Bailey, Demarcus 
Banks , Anthony  
Bell, Travis 
Clark, Jacob 
Dyer , Cameron 
Fleig , Josh  
Galvez, Marvin  
Garduno, Marcos 
Gay, Ryan 
Golden, Jared 
Hance , Jonathan  
Hanlon, Tyrei 
Lloyd, Daniel 
Mathis, Cameron 
Mitchell, Justin 
Monroe, Jay 
Mudd, Noah 
Owens, Wyatt 
Payton, Cody 
Payton, Trevor 
Perry, Austin 
Porter , Mason 
Quire , Dougie  
Rader, Trent  
Roberts, Derek 
Satterly, Luke 
Shaw, Aj 
Shaw , Jacob  
Smith, Freddie 
Thompson, Danial 
Walker, John 
Wells, Morgun 
West , Mason  

Wetenkcamp, Stuart 
Wolford, Seth 
Woody, Cody 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bailey , Aaliyha  
Browning , Jadyn  
Byers , Keliegh  
Craigmyle, Lyndsay 
Dale, Daphna  
Dockter, Madison 
Dockter, Serena 
Ethington, Emilie 
Harris , Kyrah  
Hunt, Amiya  
Kruer , Feven 
Leopold, Lauren 
Mckinnley, Maddie  
Mitchell , Rylee  
Owens , Zetta  
Parker , Makayla  
Payton , Taylor  
Puckett, Marissa 
Raisor , Kaitlyn  
Rosario, Makenzei  
Satterly , Ruthie  
Shields , Alexis  
Stringer , Isabella  
Stucker , Mahayla 
Wheeler, Jessi 

Varsity
Track - Boys

DeEsch, Jesse  
Fleig , Josh  
Gaddis , Lucas  
Kidwell, Nick 
Mudd, Noah 
Quire , Dougie  
Roberts , Sammy  
Satterly , Gabe  
Tracy, Sean  
Wetenkamp, Stuart 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Dyer, Mikayela  
McNeirey, Briehna  
Meachum, Samantha 
Melbourne, Mary Tess  
Riley, Megan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bryant, Sarah  
Claxton, Shelby 
Coomes, Emily 
Cooper , Haley  
Crawford, Destiny  
Crowe, Christen 
Dale, Daphna  
Dale, Leah 
Dyer, Mikayela  
Fitzgerald, Kennedy Anne
Hartford, Kennedy  
Parsons, Scarlet  
Puckett, Marissa 
Ramos, Roxanna 
Rangel, Marta 
Toole, Renee 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Durrett, Trinity 
Mckinnley, Ava 
Mckinnley, Maddie  
Meachum, Samantha 
Meachum, Tabitha 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bailey , Kendrick  
Beach, Jeremy 
Coomes, Andrew 
Dixie, Isiah 
Golden, Jared 
Jones , Cameron  
Melber , Jon  
Roberts, Derek 
Satterly, Luke 
Wells, Morgun 
Wright , Dandre 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bailey , Aaliyha  
Craigmyle, Lyndsay 
Dockter, Madison 
Ethington, Emilie 
Fitzgerald Holloway,

Mackenzie 

Gonzalez, Mia  
Moore, Brooklyn 
Payton, Brittany 
Stucker , Mahayla 
Vargas, Kenya 
West, Tavena 
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Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bailey , Aaliyha  
Browning , Jadyn  
Byers , Keliegh  
Dale, Daphna  
Dockter, Madison 
Ethington, Emilie 
Harris , Kyrah  
Hunt, Amiya  
Kruer , Feven 
Mckinnley, Maddie  
Mitchell , Rylee  
Parker , Makayla  
Raisor , Kaitlyn  
Rosario, Makenzei  
Shields , Alexis  
Stringer , Isabella  
Stucker , Mahayla 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bryant, Sarah  
Cooper , Haley  
Dale, Daphna  
Dyer, Mikayela  
Hartford, Kennedy  
Rangel, Marta 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Dixon, Kris  
Dotson , Josh  
Garduno , Luis  
Golden, Jared 
Gregory , Trey  
Hinkley, Braiden  
Montero , Elijah  
Moore, Marquis 
Payton, Blake 
Shaw , Jacob  
Smith , Jacob  
Smith , Nick  


